FORMULA STUDENT

SWITZERLAND

FSCH 2025 Junior Overall Scoring

Car
222
269
223
277
246
256

Teamname

E-Agle Trento Racing
INSA Racing Team
AU Dolphins
RhénRacing
Scuderia Unicas

Racing OST

Cost

42
60
42
58
38
21

72
75
71
35
26
30

Design = Penalties

150 0
90 0
100 0
35 0
30 0
30 0

Overall
264,0
225,0
213,0
128,0

94,0
81,0
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