FORMULA STUDENT SWITZERLAND



FSCH 2025 Junior Overall Scoring

Car	Teamname	Cost	BPP	Design	Penalties	Overall	Place
222	E-Agle Trento Racing	42	72	150	0	264,0	1
269	INSA Racing Team	60	75	90	0	225,0	2
223	AU Dolphins	42	71	100	0	213,0	3
277	RhönRacing	58	35	35	0	128,0	4
246	Scuderia Unicas	38	26	30	0	94,0	5
256	Racing OST	21	30	30	0	81,0	6